
　 　

21 - 8 21 - 7

21 - 12 21 - 10

- -

21 - 11 21 - 19

21 - 15 21 - 6

- -

21 - 15 13 - 21

17 - 21 21 - 14

15 - 8 15 - 12

19 - 21 23 - 21

21 - 18 21 - 13

　 15 - 5 - 　

21 - 19 21 - 13

21 - 10 21 - 18 21 - 10

- 21 - 14 -

-

21 - 10 21 - 9

21 - 5 21 - 16

- -

21 - 13 21 - 8

21 - 19 21 - 3

- -

弥永西男子

C1

0

1 日 目

１１月２１日（土） １１月２１日（土）

1 日 目

九電記念体育館

C12 0

島門ジュニア

A１

A3

B3

C2

C2

C3
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2 0

2 1 02C1
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島
門
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ュ
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2 0

1

0B2

11:00

0

大木ジュニア

0

太宰府西ジュニア

壱岐南男子

A2

2 0

2

城
南
体
育
館
Ｃ

当仁男子

B１

2

1

12:30

2

2 0

2

城
南
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育
館
Ｂ

西
体
育
館
Ｃ
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男子組合せ表

１１月２２日（日）

２ 日 目

■試合球：モルテン

城
南
体
育
館
A

鞍手ジュニア

萩ケ丘スカイ

太宰府飛翔

長尾ビーンズ

新宮ジュニア

三筑ジュニア

2

C3

筑前町三輪クラブ

2

2 0

６年ぶり２回目



21 - 14 21 - 13

21 - 17 23 - 21

- 　 -

21 - 9 21 - 13 　

15 - 21 13 - 21

15 - 9 15 - 10

21 - 14 21 - 5

21 - 18 　 21 - 11

- -

21 - 13 21 - 17

21 - 13 14 - 21

- 17 - 15

21 - 16 　 21 - 12

21 - 9 21 - 16

- -

22 - 20 14 - 21

23 - 21 21 - 15

- 　 15 - 7

17 - 21 21 - 14 　

21 - 11 17 - 21

15 - 7 16 - 14

21 - 10 21 - 15

21 - 10 21 - 16

- -

21 - 16 21 - 19 　

21 - 14 21 - 12

- -

21 - 12 21 - 13

21 - 17 21 - 10

- -

21 - 11 21 - 15

21 - 19 　 21 - 9

- -

21 - 9

18 - 21 18 - 21 21 - 18

21 - 16 　 15 - 12 21 - 16

15 - 12 -

 

21 - 17 21 - 8 　

21 - 18 21 - 5

- -

23 - 21 21 - 5

21 - 16 21 - 7

- -

21 - 8 21 - 10 　

21 - 10 21 - 8

- -

22 - 20 21 - 15

21 - 15 11 - 21

- 15 - 12

　 　

21 - 16 21 - 12

21 - 16 21 - 16

- -

21 - 11 21 - 9

21 - 12 21 - 19

- -

21 - 14 21 - 19

21 - 13 16 - 21

- 15 - 5

21 - 10 21 - 11 　

21 - 9 21 - 13

- -

21 - 14 21 - 8

14 - 21 21 - 9

16 - 14 -

B-4
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2 0
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・
吉
田
ウ
イ
ン
グ
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2 0 C-4

1

2 0
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12:30 12:30
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C-1

C-3

C-5

2 1
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0

2 1

A-3

B-1

2

A-2

0

2 0

02

0 2

B-1

B-2

B-3

2 1

2

C-2

2 0

2 0

C-2

0

2 1

2 0

12

1

02

A-3

2 1

2

2 0

0

2 0

02

2

0

2

B-3

A-1

2 1

2 0

2

10:00

B-5

B-1

2 0

A-1

A-2

0

B-5

B-2

0

0

1

2

2

A-4

A-2

A-1

< 大会第２日目 >

九電記念体育館

A-3

A-4

A-2 2
11:00
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女子組合せ表

31

32

2 0

中間西

くさみ

41飯原 19

17

飛幡 18

柳川

2

西体育館

早良体育館

早良体育館

早良体育館

西体育館

43

2

44

33

34

29

30

若宮少女

8

大川

28

九電記念体育館

九電記念体育館

九電記念体育館

沼・吉田 1

深江 4

有田

A-3

2

42

35

36

37

38

39

40

20

27

小竹

大木

金島

南小倉

底井野

美和台

和白東

志摩

添田

青柳

豊前

鞍手

23

24

25

26

碓井

周船寺

山川

一枝

下大利

西花畑

築上町 7

筑後小

中井

大原 12

那珂 13

粕屋 22

伊左座 15

赤間西

9

大野東 10

16

14

0

3

塩原 5

芦屋

明治少女

井堀 11

嘉穂

14:00

大任

B-4

B-2

0

B-1

2

6
B-4

B-3

0

0

試合球 ： ミカサ

南片江 21

2C-4

2 1

九電記念体育館

初優勝


